Cinnamon Velifushi Maldives

Valid for All Markets

Period

From 015t September 2019
till 25" December 2019
From 26 December 2019
till 10t January 2020
From 11t January 2020
till 15% April 2020
From 16" April 2020
till 315t July 2020
From 015t August 2020
till 315t October 2020

From 01stSeptember 2019
till 25" December 2019
From 26 December 2019
till 10* January 2020
From 11t January 2020
till 15t April 2020
From 16 April 2020
till 315t July 2020
From 015t August 2020
till 315t October 2020

From 01stSeptember 2019
till 25" December 2019
From 26 December 2019
till 10* January 2020
From 11t January 2020
till 15 April 2020
From 16" April 2020
till 315t July 2020
From 015t August 2020
till 315t October 2020

From 015t September 2019
till 25t December 2019
From 26 December 2019
till 10t January 2020
From 11t January 2020
till 15t April 2020
From 16 April 2020
till 315t July 2020

From 015t August 2020
till 315t October 2020
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Single

500
710
640
430

500

550
770
700
500

550

Double

Superior Beach Loft in US Dollars
2 adults + 1 child / 3 adults

580

840

750

510

580

Beach Bungalow in US Dollars
2 adults + 1 child / 3 adults

650

900

820

580

650

Triple

850

1210
1080

730

850

930
1310
1180
830

930

Quad.

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Price Quoted In USD Per Room Per Night Basis

Child
2-11.99yrs
147
202
185
132

147

162
217
200
147

162

Water Bungalow Room in US Dollars

2 adults + 2 child / 3 adults + 1 child / 4 adults

760

1010

930

690

760

770

1020

940

700

770

1100

1470

1360

1000

1100

1370

1820

1680

1240

1370

187

242

225

172

187

Sunset Water Bungalow Jacuzzi in US Dollars
2 adults + 1 child / 3 adults

870

1130

1050

810

870

880

1130

1050

810
880

1270

1640

1530

1160

1270

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

212

257

250

187

212

Infant
< 1.99yr
16
16
16
16

16

16
16
16
16

16

16
16
16
16

16

16

16

16

16

16

Meal plan

Half Board
Half Board
Half Board
Half Board

Half Board

Half Board
Half Board
Half Board
Half Board

Half Board

Half Board
Half Board
Half Board
Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board
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Water Suite with Pool in US Dollars
2 adults + 2 child / 3 adults + 1 child / 4 adults

From 015t September 2019

L 25 Do s 9010 1150 1160 | 1670 = 2070 272 16 Half Board
F“t’i"l"l fgz: ?:rfj;sezroigw 1410 1420 2040 = 2530 327 16 Half Board
Frot?:l1115t:hJ:;r‘:f‘r2‘(’)§gzo 1330 1340 1930 | 2380 310 16 Half Board
Frt?l'['311f:ﬁ‘l’;i;£§0 1080 1090 1570 | 1950 257 16 Half Board
From 01" August 2020 1150 1160 | 1670 | 2070 262 16 Half Board

till 315t October 2020
HANDLING CHARGE US$ 15.00 per person

MINIMUM STAY For premium All-inclusive supplement 4 Nights stay is required.

Via Sea Plane
> Adult - Return transfer by Sea plane USS$ 390.00 per person

TRANSFER RATES > Child(2-11.99yr) - Return transfer by Sea plane US$ 246.00 per child
» Infant (<2yr) - Free of Charge
: Via Speedboat
Via S((e)aRplane > Adult - Return transfer by speed boat USS$ 210.00 per person
Speedboat > Child(2-11.99yrs) - Return transfer by speed boat US$ 120.00 per child

» Infant (<2yrs) - Free of Charge

e Night transfers (Speed Boat & Sea plane) not available.
e Transfers are available only between 0600hrs - 1600hrs

» FB Supplement - Per person per night (on HB rate)
Per Adult: $38
Per Child: $21

» Al Supplement - Per person per night (on HB rate)
Per Adult: $70
Per Child: $38

» Premium All Inclusive on HB
Per Adult: $140
Per Child: $73

MEAL PLAN SUPPLEMENTS

» Christmas Eve Dinner Supplement (24th Night):
Per Adult: $175.00
COMPULSORY Per Child: $90.00
SUPPLEMENTS » New Year Eve Dinner Supplement (31st Night):
Per Adult: $185.00
» Per Child: $95.00

Honeymooners - will be provided with fruit basket and a bottle of wine
HONEYMOON complimentary (Should be advised on the booking request)
12:00 Noon (on availability, rooms will be provided as soon as Pax arrives to the

CHECK IN/OUT
resort)

e 25 % Discount on bookings made 95 days prior to arrival.

EARLY BIRD OFFER e 20% Discount on Bookings made 65 days prior to arrival
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e 15% Discount on Bookings made 35 days prior to arrival.

Special Offer - Meal Plan upgrade:

Travel (stay period) : 1st Nov 2019 & 31st Oct 2020
Booked by: 22nd October 2020.

: Stay on Full Board basis & Pay Half Board rate

: Stay on All Inclusive basis & Pay Full Board rate
Minimum stay : 7 nights is required

combinable with EBB : YES

Black-out Travel dates (BU)

during the following periods the meal plan upgrade is not valid
> 26th Dec 2019 to 6th January 2020

> 25th January 2020 to 28th February 2020

SPECIAL OFFER - MEAL
PLAN UPGRADE

TERMS & CONDITIONS

It is agreed that when you make a booking with Inner Maldives Holidays Pvt Ltd that you agree to all the following
terms; but the following terms does not put Inner Maldives Holidays in contract with the receipt unless a written
contract is drawn with detailed provisions;

1. GENERAL

e All our rates are quoted in United States Dollars (unless otherwise stated) and are net and non-commissionable.
All our room rates (SGL/DBL/TPL) are quoted per room per night inclusive of all taxes if otherwise advised.
Other surcharges and supplements applicable are given along with the resort rates if otherwise advised. All
transfer rates are quoted per person return and transfer modes are given alongside if otherwise advised.

e Complimentary for honeymooners, birthdays, anniversaries etc is applicable only if informed at time of original
booking and can vary from different resorts, and must be mentioned in the vouchers.

e All resorts charge for day use rooms after 1200 hrs noon, 75% to 100% of the room rate. Rates are provided
where applicable on the tariff. (This changes from time to time and can vary from different resorts)

e The star rating in this tariff is not we recommend independent inspection as the quality and standard
perception can vary

e All rates (rooms, meals, transfers etc) are subject to change without prior notice.

GOVERNMENT GREEN TAX OF USD 6 PER PERSON PER NIGHT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE UPON GOVERNMENT

2. MEET & GREET

Our airport representatives will meet and greet you up on arrival with their name board, and will hand over to the
hotel/resort representatives. In case you did not find the name board, please contact the duty mobile number
+960 778 6987 or visit Inner Maldives counter number 36.

3. APPLIED COUNTRIES

These rates are applicable for all markets unless specified on the rate sheet and subject to change.

4. ABBREVIATIONS USED
MEAL PLANS:
FB - Full Board HB-Half Board BB -Bed & Breakfast RO -Room Only Al-AllInclusive DU - Day Use

TRANSFER:
DHO - Dhoni (Slow Boat) SPB - Speed Boat SPL-Seaplane FSB-Fast Boat YCHT-Yacht OT-Own Transfer

ACCOMMODATION:
SGL - Single DBL - Double TPL- Triple

(STAR CATEGORY) 7« are given to indicate the star category of the resort/hotel, but these are not strictly applicable as

KENT HOLIDAYS (S) PTE LTD | Tel: +65 6534 1033 | Email: sales@kentholidays.com | www.kentholidays.com



mailto:sales@kentholidays.com
http://www.kentholidays.com/

they are not any regulated criteria

(IMH - 19/11/2019)

Click here to Submit Enquiry
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