Cinnamon Velifushi Maldives ★★★★

Valid for All Markets

Price Quoted In USD Per Room Per Night Basis

Price Quoted In USD Per Roon							r Room Per Night
Period	Single	Double	Triple	Quad.	Child 2-11.99yrs	Infant < 1.99yr	Meal plan
		Superior Bea 2 adults -	ach Loft ir 1 child /		S		
From 01 st September 2019 till 25 th December 2019	500	580	850	N/A	147	16	Half Board
From 26 th December 2019 till 10 th January 2020	710	840	1210	N/A	202	16	Half Board
From 11 th January 2020 till 15 th April 2020	640	750	1080	N/A	185	16	Half Board
From 16 th April 2020 till 31 st July 2020	430	510	730	N/A	132	16	Half Board
From 01 st August 2020 till 31 st October 2020	500	580	850	N/A	147	16	Half Board
		Beach Bun 2 adults +	galow in l · 1 child /				
From 01st September 2019 till 25th December 2019	550	650	930	N/A	162	16	Half Board
From 26 th December 2019 till 10 th January 2020	770	900	1310	N/A	217	16	Half Board
From 11 th January 2020 till 15 th April 2020	700	820	1180	N/A	200	16	Half Board
From 16 th April 2020 till 31 st July 2020	500	580	830	N/A	147	16	Half Board
From 01 st August 2020 till 31 st October 2020	550	650	930	N/A	162	16	Half Board
	W 2 aduli	/ater Bungal ts + 2 child /	ow Room 3 adults +	in US Dolla 1 child / 4	ars 4 adults		
From 01 st September 2019 till 25 th December 2019	760	770	1100	1370	187	16	Half Board
From 26 th December 2019 till 10 th January 2020	1010	1020	1470	1820	242	16	Half Board
From 11 th January 2020 till 15 th April 2020	930	940	1360	1680	225	16	Half Board
From 16 th April 2020 till 31 st July 2020	690	700	1000	1240	172	16	Half Board
From 01 st August 2020 till 31 st October 2020	760	770	1100	1370	187	16	Half Board
	Sunse	t Water Bun 2 adults	galow Jac - 1 child /		Dollars		
From 01 st September 2019 till 25 th December 2019	870	880	1270	N/A	212	16	Half Board
From 26 th December 2019 till 10 th January 2020	1130	1130	1640	N/A	257	16	Half Board
From 11 th January 2020 till 15 th April 2020	1050	1050	1530	N/A	250	16	Half Board
From 16 th April 2020 till 31 st July 2020	810	810	1160	N/A	187	16	Half Board
From 01st August 2020 till 31st October 2020	870	880	1270	N/A	212	16	Half Board

	W	ater Suite v	vith Pool i	n US Dolla	rs		
2 adults + 2 child / 3 adults + 1 child / 4 adults							
From 01 st September 2019 till 25 th December 2019	1150	1160	1670	2070	272	16	Half Board
From 26 th December 2019 till 10 th January 2020	1410	1420	2040	2530	327	16	Half Board
From 11 th January 2020 till 15 th April 2020	1330	1340	1930	2380	310	16	Half Board
From 16 th April 2020 till 31 st July 2020	1080	1090	1570	1950	257	16	Half Board
From 01 st August 2020 till 31 st October 2020	1150	1160	1670	2070	262	16	Half Board
HANDLING CHARGE	US\$ 15.00 per person						
MINIMUM STAY	For premium All-inclusive supplement 4 Nights stay is required.						
TRANSFER RATES Via Seaplane OR Speedboat	 Via Sea Plane Adult - Return transfer by Sea plane US\$ 390.00 per person Child(2-11.99yr) - Return transfer by Sea plane US\$ 246.00 per child Infant (<2yr) - Free of Charge Via Speedboat Adult - Return transfer by speed boat US\$ 210.00 per person Child(2-11.99yrs) - Return transfer by speed boat US\$ 120.00 per child Infant (<2yrs) - Free of Charge Night transfers (Speed Boat & Sea plane) not available. Transfers are available only between 0600hrs - 1600hrs 						
MEAL PLAN SUPPLEMENTS	 FB Supplement - Per person per night (on HB rate) Per Adult: \$38 Per Child: \$21 AI Supplement - Per person per night (on HB rate) Per Adult: \$70 Per Child: \$38 Premium All Inclusive on HB Per Adult: \$140 Per Child: \$73 						
COMPULSORY SUPPLEMENTS	 Christmas Eve Dinner Supplement (24th Night): Per Adult: \$175.00 Per Child: \$90.00 New Year Eve Dinner Supplement (31st Night): Per Adult: \$185.00 Per Child: \$95.00 						
HONEYMOON	Honeymooners - will be provided with fruit basket and a bottle of wine complimentary (Should be advised on the booking request)						
CHECK IN/OUT	12:00 Noon (on availability, rooms will be provided as soon as Pax arrives to the resort)						
EARLY BIRD OFFER					days prior to ar		

	15% Discount on Bookings made 35 days prior to arrival.
SPECIAL OFFER - MEAL PLAN UPGRADE	Special Offer - Meal Plan upgrade: Travel (stay period): 1st Nov 2019 & 31st Oct 2020 Booked by: 22nd October 2020. : Stay on Full Board basis & Pay Half Board rate : Stay on All Inclusive basis & Pay Full Board rate Minimum stay: 7 nights is required combinable with EBB: YES Black-out Travel dates (BU) during the following periods the meal plan upgrade is not valid > 26th Dec 2019 to 6th January 2020 > 25th January 2020 to 28th February 2020

TERMS & CONDITIONS

It is agreed that when you make a booking with Inner Maldives Holidays Pvt Ltd that you agree to all the following terms; but the following terms does not put Inner Maldives Holidays in contract with the receipt unless a written contract is drawn with detailed provisions;

1. GENERAL

- All our rates are quoted in United States Dollars (unless otherwise stated) and are net and non-commissionable.
 All our room rates (SGL/DBL/TPL) are quoted per room per night inclusive of all taxes if otherwise advised.
 Other surcharges and supplements applicable are given along with the resort rates if otherwise advised.
 All transfer rates are quoted per person return and transfer modes are given alongside if otherwise advised.
- Complimentary for honeymooners, birthdays, anniversaries etc is applicable only if informed at time of original booking and can vary from different resorts, and must be mentioned in the vouchers.
- All resorts charge for day use rooms after 1200 hrs noon, 75% to 100% of the room rate. Rates are provided where applicable on the tariff. (This changes from time to time and can vary from different resorts)
- The star rating in this tariff is not we recommend independent inspection as the quality and standard perception can vary
- All rates (rooms, meals, transfers etc) are subject to change without prior notice.

GOVERNMENT GREEN TAX OF USD 6 PER PERSON PER NIGHT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE UPON GOVERNMENT

2. MEET & GREET

Our airport representatives will meet and greet you up on arrival with their name board, and will hand over to the hotel/resort representatives. In case you did not find the name board, please contact the duty mobile number +960 778 6987 or visit Inner Maldives counter number 36.

3. APPLIED COUNTRIES

These rates are applicable for all markets unless specified on the rate sheet and subject to change.

4. ABBREVIATIONS USED

MEAL PLANS:

FB - Full Board HB - Half Board BB - Bed & Breakfast RO - Room Only AI - All Inclusive DU - Day Use

TRANSFER:

DHO - Dhoni (Slow Boat) SPB - Speed Boat SPL - Seaplane FSB - Fast Boat YCHT - Yacht OT - Own Transfer

ACCOMMODATION:

SGL - Single DBL - Double TPL - Triple

(STAR CATEGORY) ★ are given to indicate the star category of the resort/hotel, but these are not strictly applicable as

Click here to Submit Enquiry

(IMH - 19/11/2019)